4:40

4:45

4:50

5:20

5:50

8:00

10:25

11:30

11:45

11:55

13:55

15:50

16:50

19:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

23:59

25:00

2016 £ 2 AHEAR (FHEAAY) 2016428290
AER KEER ] [ AEH | =R THER HEH
X FH X FH 449| KRR F IR 4:30
il g il
HarE HaFE HFE
Z Dt ZDih ZDfth
FLE avEYS FLE avEYy FLE avELS
Z D4t GEER) Z D4t GEER) Z D1t GER)
Oha! 4 NEWS LIVE AFHBE 24 TLEYR—k
il BE 5B BE BB BE
Z1P! R =bhAET—(188) TLE avELS
=3 wE HE BB BE  BE KA |ZotGER)
R =bhANET—(288) FRLIT TN
1= HwE  HE IR BE
BE NNNZ1-2%v7 -
Rl BE KB
LELASDD0E !
[ BE
FSADBENTY !
BE
Sa—AF
1= wE  HE
Ry 11 91=h797 ' Ri5Y BE
=3 wE HE @ HE H®E BE KB
RIRAR !
B BB HIES>TRBIBE
FLE avELS 1ch B 1ER TU—FEOHRDEE LY
Z D4t GEER) ZDih [ BE
BADFHS FLESavELS FATEL FLEY avELS IEFDORFZHPEE
%E Z Dt GEER) LB BE Z D4t GEER) [ BE
1-7OHELLSHL Ly iEER ZIP ! AR MESR T1-ARS 1E$RE S TSHOW
BE ZDfh ZDfth wE | BB ZDfth
ARLAbZa—R A2 TA A=y AL AbZ2—R
il BE = ZDith Rl BE
3RnIvxT LB-BHOIFXT !
BE {3
EILFUTR! TLE7XvuF
=3 HE A ZDith
FRELAR
LoES BE Hi% | PREYIXRE
EEMRDTOT AR5 {3 BE
FUJI XEROX SUPERCUP2016 |#ZFTE-ST
1EHRS14T SVHRE IR ¥E KB |FE2NP
BE RE  HE KB U-18J)— T EiR x Sk yoh] BE BB HE
BE BB HE |FOLELE2
TU—FEOHRDEELY  [~BLELDITENGL--
LoES BE RUTHBIEEDZNTRT-
Bt ORFE YOUIZfELIZBARA? HhoI)T7 =R AO—ILER ! JyIy WEEE R R | fREe BE KB
=3 BE #HE JREE BE BE BE L=E L83 HRE BB |FHEOBE~XMEERE
BE BE HEF HA7 DA
BEHESTSHOW | Z0fth | #HE B
—a1—ReveryAXE news every. #47 —
i BE HBE g BE &
SE—VEOEHER £
£ a3y BEERENUF !
LoES Rl BE HB
BRKAFEVANY POWERZL—X
LoES BE BE #HE
HEE= KIEYTSA4X EERBANTIT—! HN—1—RT BT —K10 XF ! ERESSOE 1 &M ! DASH ! !
LB BE L BE WYL S BITBHAETIHA B3 BE L= BE HBE [ BE HB
LB BE HB BREE BE
HRFLIRX ! 5 | SAFEHBE ! ! MEADKEM ! ? BB BATEI-INIUFUY HR—Z =M HADETETIVTQ !
TLE R L ¥o5TASAT! FATAFAY 7 A ELDHFEN BREE BE HBE YR BE
[EE S BE %5 PRE BE %8B [CE S BE [EE S BE %5
NKT=a1—Z Rk BHRHIER 1ch&H1ER XA FH
Rl [CE S BE ZDfth e
ANEREDS ! R FAFAToY— HIHEHRMIER=1—X WEDIYIISHOW £EO0—KSHOW ! TRRS< THDTES
13 DRA15E L LB BE L= BE HBE [E L= P EZiEE
XEFH HIURE I Hulu ERMHCYR—T+— XEFH XEFH
Rl [CES BE RE e
Le~<Yoo7 ZH 1 RVE—H—IL JKEEFS< )BT DX AICLVHh BLohA XL
AErFST
RXETFH 1chZ&ZH1EIR LB
HiE ZDfth
NEWS ZERO 7Y —2hA ESEET
HiE BE HBE LB BE BB IR
P2 DIV EX0)
NEWS ZERO AFERER FELNOHLANAT
$HE BE & LS (Y
AEMNSESHL STRBARTHELZ FTHADRE N g Going ! Going !
83 I8 83 BE L8 Sports &News Sports & News
IR wE  HE (Y B BE
IR Ly BE £
£5&< LB
Z D4t SHEPADIEF -] NNNRF AR
Evy5a145% ELwAN ! JKEEI A4 —JZh 1ch&#A1ELR IR B BE BB
LB L [CE [CE S ZDfth
1chZ&#A1E3R AEILHA ROBEHMTS [Z1FDyn
AT {ERER HBLEYD K ZDfth [CE S [EE S [CE
PR BE BRI Fhoo4 R ONTHF>TIITTM? SEILAA 1ch MUSIC FLE avELS
[EE S [CE S BE [CE IR Z D4 GER)
RERLEDOTAHIUNE Y [FLESavELS FLE avELS FLEY avELsy RELADHYIZITIS FLE avELS FLEY avELS
[EE S Z D4t GEER) Z Dt (FER) Z D4t GEER) JREE BE Z D4t GEER) Z D4t GER)
&57E
ZDfth
XEFH
HiE
H7lL=1-224
il BE %B

7:30

10:256

11:256

11:40

12:35

13:30

15:00

16:00

17:30

18:00

19:00

21:00

22:00

23:55

24:55



